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EVENT 501 Boys 11/14 Yrs 800m Freestyle       

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. William Thackray 11 Bo Kirklees  10:03.47 + 0.85 420  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:10.11 150m  1:47.49 200m  2:24.92 250m  3:02.35 300m  3:39.78 350m  4:17.87 400m  4:55.91 
    33.74    36.37    37.38    37.43    37.43    37.43    38.09    38.04 
 450m  5:33.86 500m  6:12.34 550m  6:50.63 600m  7:29.22 650m  8:08.22 700m  8:47.44 750m  9:26.01 800m 10:03.47 
    37.95    38.48    38.29    38.59    39.00    39.22    38.57    37.46 
2. Brad Reynolds 11 Gates &Whick  10:38.85 + 0.67 354  
 50m    34.47 100m  1:13.99 150m  1:53.87 200m  2:34.42 250m  3:14.22 300m  3:55.12 350m  4:35.67 400m  5:16.87 
    34.47    39.52    39.88    40.55    39.80    40.90    40.55    41.20 
 450m  5:57.43 500m  6:37.88 550m  7:19.11 600m  7:59.79 650m  8:40.39 700m  9:21.32 750m 10:01.10 800m 10:38.85 
    40.56    40.45    41.23    40.68    40.60    40.93    39.78    37.75 
3. Jack Newton 11 Clee & Scun  10:42.17 + 0.75 348  
 50m    35.26 100m  1:14.59 150m  1:54.65 200m  2:34.89 250m  3:15.14 300m  3:55.89 350m  4:36.89 400m  5:17.73 
    35.26    39.33    40.06    40.24    40.25    40.75    41.00    40.84 
 450m  5:58.43 500m  6:39.26 550m  7:20.23 600m  8:00.62 650m  8:41.10 700m  9:22.24 750m 10:02.80 800m 10:42.17 
    40.70    40.83    40.97    40.39    40.48    41.14    40.56    39.37 
4. Daniel Hall 11 Co Leeds  10:46.50 + 0.67 342  
 50m    34.06 100m  1:12.13 150m  1:53.32 200m  2:33.88 250m  3:14.85 300m  3:56.69 350m  4:38.16 400m  5:19.37 
    34.06    38.07    41.19    40.56    40.97    41.84    41.47    41.21 
 450m  6:00.71 500m  6:41.11 550m  7:22.78 600m  8:04.00 650m  8:45.69 700m  9:26.68 750m 10:08.28 800m 10:46.50 
    41.34    40.40    41.67    41.22    41.69    40.99    41.60    38.22 
5. Rhys Dodds 11 KingstonHull  11:13.19 + 0.60 302  
 50m    35.82 100m  1:16.46 150m  1:58.91 200m  2:42.12 250m  3:24.66 300m  4:07.04 350m  4:50.32 400m  5:33.14 
    35.82    40.64    42.45    43.21    42.54    42.38    43.28    42.82 
 450m  6:15.31 500m  6:57.96 550m  7:40.54 600m  8:23.47 650m  9:05.94 700m  9:49.58 750m 10:30.95 800m 11:13.19 
    42.17    42.65    42.58    42.93    42.47    43.64    41.37    42.24 

 

 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Mark Ovington 12 Chester Le S   9:19.55 + 1.05 527  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:05.85 150m  1:41.31 200m  2:16.63 250m  2:51.85 300m  3:27.04 350m  4:02.95 400m  4:38.19 
    31.39    34.46    35.46    35.32    35.22    35.19    35.91    35.24 
 450m  5:14.17 500m  5:49.41 550m  6:24.85 600m  7:00.98 650m  7:36.14 700m  8:11.24 750m  8:47.17 800m  9:19.55 
    35.98    35.24    35.44    36.13    35.16    35.10    35.93    32.38 
2. Douglas Walker 12 Co Leeds   9:43.44 + 0.74 465  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:46.00 200m  2:21.99 250m  2:59.33 300m  3:35.96 350m  4:13.81 400m  4:49.99 
    32.54    36.37    37.09    35.99    37.34    36.63    37.85    36.18 
 450m  5:27.82 500m  6:04.30 550m  6:41.35 600m  7:18.29 650m  7:54.93 700m  8:31.57 750m  9:08.02 800m  9:43.44 
    37.83    36.48    37.05    36.94    36.64    36.64    36.45    35.42 
3. Daniel Stanway 12 Co Leeds   9:45.67 + 0.86 460  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:07.78 150m  1:44.31 200m  2:21.06 250m  2:58.44 300m  3:35.45 350m  4:12.37 400m  4:49.71 
    31.84    35.94    36.53    36.75    37.38    37.01    36.92    37.34 
 450m  5:27.14 500m  6:04.63 550m  6:42.05 600m  7:20.18 650m  7:56.91 700m  8:34.51 750m  9:10.97 800m  9:45.67 
    37.43    37.49    37.42    38.13    36.73    37.60    36.46    34.70 
4. Matthew Olivo 12 Co Sheffield   9:52.79 + 0.68 443  
 50m    32.89 100m  1:09.18 150m  1:47.18 200m  2:24.29 250m  3:01.89 300m  3:38.99 350m  4:16.44 400m  4:54.08 
    32.89    36.29    38.00    37.11    37.60    37.10    37.45    37.64 
 450m  5:31.75 500m  6:09.13 550m  6:47.22 600m  7:24.83 650m  8:02.80 700m  8:40.36 750m  9:18.07 800m  9:52.79 
    37.67    37.38    38.09    37.61    37.97    37.56    37.71    34.72 
5. Jacob Seddon 12 Co Leeds  10:14.42 + 1.80 398  
 50m    32.78 100m  1:10.54 150m  1:48.51 200m  2:27.43 250m  3:05.61 300m  3:44.42 350m  4:23.22 400m  5:02.21 
    32.78    37.76    37.97    38.92    38.18    38.81    38.80    38.99 
 450m  5:40.93 500m  6:20.43 550m  6:59.65 600m  7:39.10 650m  8:18.25 700m  8:57.75 750m  9:36.67 800m 10:14.42 
    38.72    39.50    39.22    39.45    39.15    39.50    38.92    37.75 
6. Charlie Spencer 12 Clee & Scun  10:17.75 + 0.86 392  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:09.80 150m  1:47.61 200m  2:26.62 250m  3:05.35 300m  3:44.38 350m  4:23.60 400m  5:03.34 
    32.63    37.17    37.81    39.01    38.73    39.03    39.22    39.74 
 450m  5:42.45 500m  6:22.15 550m  7:01.65 600m  7:41.35 650m  8:20.66 700m  9:00.34 750m  9:39.74 800m 10:17.75 
    39.11    39.70    39.50    39.70    39.31    39.68    39.40    38.01 
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Callum Gladding 13 Clee & Scun   9:15.67 + 0.77 538  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:04.49 150m  1:39.92 200m  2:14.85 250m  2:50.46 300m  3:25.84 350m  4:01.37 400m  4:36.61 
    30.95    33.54    35.43    34.93    35.61    35.38    35.53    35.24 
 450m  5:12.23 500m  5:47.37 550m  6:22.84 600m  6:58.20 650m  7:33.46 700m  8:08.31 750m  8:42.77 800m  9:15.67 
    35.62    35.14    35.47    35.36    35.26    34.85    34.46    32.90 
2. Luke Shpylka 13 Donc Dartes   9:23.02 + 0.90 517  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:05.46 150m  1:40.22 200m  2:15.70 250m  2:51.19 300m  3:27.02 350m  4:02.64 400m  4:38.68 
    30.75    34.71    34.76    35.48    35.49    35.83    35.62    36.04 
 450m  5:14.07 500m  5:50.40 550m  6:25.97 600m  7:01.91 650m  7:37.47 700m  8:13.45 750m  8:48.33 800m  9:23.02 
    35.39    36.33    35.57    35.94    35.56    35.98    34.88    34.69 
3. Matthew Cummins 13 Gates &Whick   9:29.67 -.-- 499  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:06.80 150m  1:42.52 200m  2:18.35 250m  2:54.18 300m  3:30.20 350m  4:06.37 400m  4:42.75 
    31.20    35.60    35.72    35.83    35.83    36.02    36.17    36.38 
 450m  5:19.11 500m  5:55.56 550m  6:31.37 600m  7:07.66 650m  7:43.96 700m  8:20.41 750m  8:56.29 800m  9:29.67 
    36.36    36.45    35.81    36.29    36.30    36.45    35.88    33.38 
4. Alexander Lenthall 13 Co Sheffield   9:31.58 + 0.79 494  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:05.33 150m  1:40.88 200m  2:16.09 250m  2:51.57 300m  3:26.87 350m  4:02.51 400m  4:38.87 
    31.08    34.25    35.55    35.21    35.48    35.30    35.64    36.36 
 450m  5:14.68 500m  5:51.46 550m  6:27.84 600m  7:04.56 650m  7:41.71 700m  8:19.12 750m  8:55.86 800m  9:31.58 
    35.81    36.78    36.38    36.72    37.15    37.41    36.74    35.72 
5. Tom Howley 13 Co Newcastle   9:36.08 + 0.86 483  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:04.33 150m  1:40.17 200m  2:15.33 250m  2:51.65 300m  3:27.75 350m  4:04.78 400m  4:41.83 
    30.02    34.31    35.84    35.16    36.32    36.10    37.03    37.05 
 450m  5:18.87 500m  5:55.87 550m  6:33.25 600m  7:10.47 650m  7:47.85 700m  8:24.71 750m  9:01.49 800m  9:36.08 
    37.04    37.00    37.38    37.22    37.38    36.86    36.78    34.59 
6. Daniel Wheeler 13 Co Newcastle   9:46.72 + 0.83 457  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:08.27 150m  1:45.09 200m  2:22.03 250m  2:59.10 300m  3:37.26 350m  4:14.62 400m  4:52.20 
    32.32    35.95    36.82    36.94    37.07    38.16    37.36    37.58 
 450m  5:29.77 500m  6:07.09 550m  6:44.44 600m  7:21.55 650m  7:58.40 700m  8:35.59 750m  9:12.15 800m  9:46.72 
    37.57    37.32    37.35    37.11    36.85    37.19    36.56    34.57 
7. Jack Baister 13 Middlesboro   9:51.86 + 0.56 445  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:09.20 150m  1:47.19 200m  2:24.56 250m  3:02.53 300m  3:40.30 350m  4:17.65 400m  4:55.32 
    32.92    36.28    37.99    37.37    37.97    37.77    37.35    37.67 
 450m  5:33.00 500m  6:09.82 550m  6:47.40 600m  7:24.61 650m  8:02.09 700m  8:39.18 750m  9:16.39 800m  9:51.86 
    37.68    36.82    37.58    37.21    37.48    37.09    37.21    35.47 
8. Matthew Stanbridge 13 Bo Kirklees  10:04.19 + 0.74 419  
 50m    32.60 100m  1:08.83 150m  1:45.99 200m  2:23.74 250m  3:02.22 300m  3:40.40 350m  4:19.21 400m  4:58.13 
    32.60    36.23    37.16    37.75    38.48    38.18    38.81    38.92 
 450m  5:36.09 500m  6:14.42 550m  6:53.78 600m  7:32.66 650m  8:10.83 700m  8:49.08 750m  9:27.06 800m 10:04.19 
    37.96    38.33    39.36    38.88    38.17    38.25    37.98    37.13 
9. Jamie Clarke 13 Donc Dartes  10:27.15 + 1.04 374  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:10.66 150m  1:49.95 200m  2:28.85 250m  3:08.09 300m  3:46.93 350m  4:26.71 400m  5:06.58 
    32.74    37.92    39.29    38.90    39.24    38.84    39.78    39.87 
 450m  5:45.94 500m  6:25.69 550m  7:05.82 600m  7:46.76 650m  8:27.30 700m  9:07.92 750m  9:47.33 800m 10:27.15 
    39.36    39.75    40.13    40.94    40.54    40.62    39.41    39.82 

 

 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Jamie Brown 14 Bo Kirklees   8:56.06 + 0.73 599  
 50m    30.05 100m  1:02.64 150m  1:35.89 200m  2:09.75 250m  2:43.41 300m  3:16.85 350m  3:50.78 400m  4:24.63 
    30.05    32.59    33.25    33.86    33.66    33.44    33.93    33.85 
 450m  4:58.49 500m  5:32.57 550m  6:06.57 600m  6:41.23 650m  7:14.93 700m  7:49.87 750m  8:23.49 800m  8:56.06 
    33.86    34.08    34.00    34.66    33.70    34.94    33.62    32.57 
2. Charles Lonsbrough 14 Harrogate   9:02.23 + 0.76 579  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:03.65 150m  1:37.91 200m  2:12.23 250m  2:46.50 300m  3:20.78 350m  3:55.09 400m  4:29.15 
    30.17    33.48    34.26    34.32    34.27    34.28    34.31    34.06 
 450m  5:03.51 500m  5:37.60 550m  6:12.05 600m  6:46.44 650m  7:20.92 700m  7:55.56 750m  8:29.74 800m  9:02.23 
    34.36    34.09    34.45    34.39    34.48    34.64    34.18    32.49 
3. Adam Peel 14 Co Sheffield   9:08.32 + 0.79 560  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:03.85 150m  1:37.56 200m  2:11.58 250m  2:45.38 300m  3:20.27 350m  3:55.10 400m  4:30.31 
    30.23    33.62    33.71    34.02    33.80    34.89    34.83    35.21 
 450m  5:05.63 500m  5:40.80 550m  6:15.91 600m  6:51.06 650m  7:25.66 700m  8:00.78 750m  8:34.78 800m  9:08.32 
    35.32    35.17    35.11    35.15    34.60    35.12    34.00    33.54 
4. Harrison Day 14 Co Leeds   9:10.65 + 0.78 553  
 50m    30.49 100m  1:03.88 150m  1:37.84 200m  2:12.29 250m  2:47.03 300m  3:21.91 350m  3:57.04 400m  4:32.39 
    30.49    33.39    33.96    34.45    34.74    34.88    35.13    35.35 
 450m  5:07.17 500m  5:42.14 550m  6:17.31 600m  6:52.43 650m  7:27.42 700m  8:02.50 750m  8:36.64 800m  9:10.65 
    34.78    34.97    35.17    35.12    34.99    35.08    34.14    34.01 
5. James Dethick 14 Co Sheffield   9:38.24 + 0.65 478  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.27 150m  1:43.67 200m  2:20.18 250m  2:57.29 300m  3:33.82 350m  4:10.16 400m  4:46.51 
    31.42    35.85    36.40    36.51    37.11    36.53    36.34    36.35 
 450m  5:22.87 500m  5:59.38 550m  6:35.99 600m  7:12.91 650m  7:49.50 700m  8:26.22 750m  9:02.65 800m  9:38.24 
    36.36    36.51    36.61    36.92    36.59    36.72    36.43    35.59 
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EVENT 502 Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Laura Taylor 11 Co Sund'land   4:59.03 + 0.86 511  
 50m    33.12 100m  1:10.32 150m  1:48.23 200m  2:25.85 250m  3:04.02 300m  3:43.03 350m  4:21.40 400m  4:59.03 
    33.12    37.20    37.91    37.62    38.17    39.01    38.37    37.63 
2. Emily Longstone 11 Co Sheffield   5:00.08 + 0.78 506  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:11.07 150m  1:49.08 200m  2:27.58 250m  3:06.78 300m  3:45.48 350m  4:22.88 400m  5:00.08 
    33.67    37.40    38.01    38.50    39.20    38.70    37.40    37.20 
3. Kiani Campbell-Grady 11 Co Leeds   5:00.36 + 0.97 504  
 50m    33.21 100m  1:10.64 150m  1:49.82 200m  2:28.36 250m  3:07.30 300m  3:46.50 350m  4:24.09 400m  5:00.36 
    33.21    37.43    39.18    38.54    38.94    39.20    37.59    36.27 
4. Freya Beck 11 York City   5:00.38 + 1.00 504  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:11.28 150m  1:49.72 200m  2:28.18 250m  3:06.54 300m  3:45.34 350m  4:23.22 400m  5:00.38 
    33.70    37.58    38.44    38.46    38.36    38.80    37.88    37.16 
5. Georgia Darwent 11 Newburn   5:03.41 + 0.88 489  
 50m    34.20 100m  1:12.14 150m  1:50.96 200m  2:29.07 250m  3:08.06 300m  3:47.11 350m  4:25.15 400m  5:03.41 
    34.20    37.94    38.82    38.11    38.99    39.05    38.04    38.26 
6. Rachael Ellis 11 Harrogate   5:03.60 + 0.91 488  
 50m    33.68 100m  1:10.88 150m  1:49.06 200m  2:27.60 250m  3:06.87 300m  3:46.47 350m  4:25.89 400m  5:03.60 
    33.68    37.20    38.18    38.54    39.27    39.60    39.42    37.71 
7. Emma Cassell 11 Middlesboro   5:06.30 + 0.81 475  
 50m    34.24 100m  1:12.08 150m - 200m  2:30.55 250m  3:10.60 300m  3:49.87 350m  4:29.69 400m  5:06.30 
    34.24    37.84 -  1:18.47    40.05    39.27    39.82    36.61 
8. Hannah Featherstone 11 Sedgefield   5:08.24 + 0.90 467  
 50m    33.57 100m  1:11.17 150m  1:51.19 200m  2:31.22 250m  3:10.16 300m  3:50.69 350m  4:30.10 400m  5:08.24 
    33.57    37.60    40.02    40.03    38.94    40.53    39.41    38.14 
9. Jessica Thompson 11 Co Sund'land   5:10.82 + 0.73 455  
 50m    34.52 100m  1:12.99 150m  1:52.18 200m  2:31.85 250m  3:11.51 300m  3:51.54 350m  4:31.75 400m  5:10.82 
    34.52    38.47    39.19    39.67    39.66    40.03    40.21    39.07 
10. Shannon McGahey 11 KingstonHull   5:11.06 + 0.83 454  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:12.49 150m  1:52.68 200m  2:32.10 250m  3:12.24 300m  3:52.30 350m  4:32.14 400m  5:11.06 
    34.05    38.44    40.19    39.42    40.14    40.06    39.84    38.92 
11. Holly Sotheran 11 Rotherham Mo   5:11.33 + 0.81 453  
 50m    35.96 100m  1:15.20 150m  1:54.61 200m  2:34.68 250m  3:13.85 300m  3:54.14 350m  4:33.34 400m  5:11.33 
    35.96    39.24    39.41    40.07    39.17    40.29    39.20    37.99 
12. Holly Brook 11 Bo Kirklees   5:12.09 + 0.68 449  
 50m    35.20 100m  1:13.82 150m  1:54.01 200m  2:34.40 250m  3:15.26 300m  3:55.58 350m  4:34.79 400m  5:12.09 
    35.20    38.62    40.19    40.39    40.86    40.32    39.21    37.30 
13. Millicent Brown 11 Bo Kirklees   5:13.07 + 0.78 445  
 50m    35.64 100m  1:15.11 150m  1:55.37 200m  2:35.69 250m  3:16.31 300m  3:56.97 350m  4:36.12 400m  5:13.07 
    35.64    39.47    40.26    40.32    40.62    40.66    39.15    36.95 
14. Chloe Hardy 11 Donc Dartes   5:13.20 + 0.84 445  
 50m    34.80 100m  1:13.84 150m  1:53.76 200m  2:33.64 250m  3:13.82 300m  3:54.31 350m  4:34.49 400m  5:13.20 
    34.80    39.04    39.92    39.88    40.18    40.49    40.18    38.71 
15. Amelia Cassidy 11 Newburn   5:14.33 + 0.96 440  
 50m    35.15 100m  1:14.01 150m  1:54.39 200m  2:34.33 250m  3:14.98 300m  3:55.65 350m  4:35.97 400m  5:14.33 
    35.15    38.86    40.38    39.94    40.65    40.67    40.32    38.36 
16. Jemma Aylesbury 11 Co Leeds   5:14.83 + 0.71 438  
 50m    36.05 100m  1:16.32 150m  1:56.32 200m  2:36.95 250m  3:17.12 300m  3:57.76 350m  4:37.76 400m  5:14.83 
    36.05    40.27    40.00    40.63    40.17    40.64    40.00    37.07 
17. Hannah Falkinder 11 KingstonHull   5:14.89 -.-- 438  
 50m    35.61 100m  1:15.28 150m  1:55.33 200m  2:35.05 250m  3:16.10 300m  3:55.98 350m  4:36.48 400m  5:14.89 
    35.61    39.67    40.05    39.72    41.05    39.88    40.50    38.41 
18. Hollie Elliott 11 Middlesboro   5:15.41 + 0.70 435  
 50m    35.43 100m  1:14.84 150m  1:55.29 200m  2:35.44 250m  3:16.02 300m  3:56.69 350m  4:36.24 400m  5:15.41 
    35.43    39.41    40.45    40.15    40.58    40.67    39.55    39.17 
19. Georgina Lamb 11 Co Sund'land   5:16.94 + 0.89 429  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:12.02 150m  1:51.90 200m  2:31.87 250m  3:12.46 300m  3:54.01 350m  4:35.76 400m  5:16.94 
    33.40    38.62    39.88    39.97    40.59    41.55    41.75    41.18 
20. Natasha Crow 11 Donc Dartes   5:20.94 + 0.93 413  
 50m    35.34 100m  1:15.88 150m  1:57.51 200m  2:39.15 250m  3:19.74 300m  4:01.96 350m  4:41.84 400m  5:20.94 
    35.34    40.54    41.63    41.64    40.59    42.22    39.88    39.10 
21. Emily Bailey 11 KingstonHull   5:21.47 + 0.85 411  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:14.88 150m  1:55.41 200m  2:36.44 250m  3:17.71 300m  3:59.64 350m  4:41.26 400m  5:21.47 
    35.19    39.69    40.53    41.03    41.27    41.93    41.62    40.21 
22. Phoeby Finch 11 Co Sheffield   5:21.69 + 0.84 410  
 50m    36.22 100m  1:17.59 150m  1:59.66 200m  2:40.99 250m  3:22.66 300m  4:04.48 350m  4:44.96 400m  5:21.69 
    36.22    41.37    42.07    41.33    41.67    41.82    40.48    36.73 
23. Hannah Beaumont 11 Co Bradford   5:21.89 + 1.06 410  
 50m    35.92 100m  1:16.43 150m  1:57.56 200m - 250m  3:20.10 300m  4:01.10 350m  4:41.71 400m  5:21.89 
    35.92    40.51    41.13 -  1:22.54    41.00    40.61    40.18 
24. Sophie Peniston 11 Co Wakefield   5:22.61 + 0.76 407  
 50m    35.62 100m  1:15.69 150m  1:57.36 200m  2:39.09 250m  3:20.39 300m  4:02.44 350m  4:42.63 400m  5:22.61 
    35.62    40.07    41.67    41.73    41.30    42.05    40.19    39.98 
25. Hannah Kirsop 11 South Tyne   5:25.81 + 0.85 395  
 50m    36.33 100m  1:16.95 150m  1:58.45 200m  2:40.04 250m  3:22.22 300m  4:03.85 350m  4:45.42 400m  5:25.81 
    36.33    40.62    41.50    41.59    42.18    41.63    41.57    40.39 
26. Jessica Callaghan 11 Chester Le S   5:26.48 + 0.93 393  
 50m    37.17 100m  1:18.43 150m  2:00.75 200m  2:43.22 250m  3:23.79 300m  4:06.14 350m  4:46.88 400m  5:26.48 
    37.17    41.26    42.32    42.47    40.57    42.35    40.74    39.60 
27. Charlotte Morris 11 Co Newcastle   5:27.16 + 0.93 390  
 50m    37.03 100m  1:18.49 150m  2:00.06 200m  2:41.94 250m  3:23.13 300m  4:05.17 350m  4:46.26 400m  5:27.16 
    37.03    41.46    41.57    41.88    41.19    42.04    41.09    40.90 
28. Jasmine Hanson 11 Co Leeds   5:31.14 + 0.78 376  
 50m    36.45 100m  1:17.49 150m  1:59.52 200m  2:41.64 250m  3:23.88 300m  4:06.64 350m  4:49.19 400m  5:31.14 
    36.45    41.04    42.03    42.12    42.24    42.76    42.55    41.95 
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EVENT 502 Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m Freestyle      
29. Georgia Stephenson 11 Donc Dartes   5:31.64 + 0.92 374  
 50m    36.44 100m  1:17.40 150m  1:59.99 200m  2:42.13 250m  3:24.51 300m  4:07.02 350m  4:50.30 400m  5:31.64 
    36.44    40.96    42.59    42.14    42.38    42.51    43.28    41.34 
30. Eleanor Jackson 11 Bo Kirklees   5:32.31 + 0.97 372  
 50m    35.58 100m  1:16.30 150m  1:58.94 200m  2:41.87 250m  3:25.12 300m  4:08.60 350m  4:51.56 400m  5:32.31 
    35.58    40.72    42.64    42.93    43.25    43.48    42.96    40.75 
31. Georgia Coates 11 Co Leeds   5:36.19 + 0.81 359  
 50m    37.22 100m  1:19.07 150m  2:02.00 200m  2:45.02 250m  3:28.23 300m  4:11.88 350m  4:55.00 400m  5:36.19 
    37.22    41.85    42.93    43.02    43.21    43.65    43.12    41.19 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Mollie Wood 12 Co Sheffield   4:37.73 + 0.79 638  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:06.80 150m  1:42.36 200m  2:17.92 250m  2:53.06 300m  3:28.74 350m  4:03.76 400m  4:37.73 
    31.95    34.85    35.56    35.56    35.14    35.68    35.02    33.97 
2. Rebekah Birrell 12 Co Leeds   4:46.04 -.-- 584  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:08.29 150m  1:45.12 200m  2:21.79 250m  2:57.96 300m  3:34.60 350m  4:10.51 400m  4:46.04 
    32.51    35.78    36.83    36.67    36.17    36.64    35.91    35.53 
3. Lucy Walton 12 Co Sund'land   4:46.67 + 0.93 580  
 50m    32.33 100m  1:08.33 150m  1:45.00 200m  2:21.26 250m  2:58.19 300m  3:34.82 350m  4:11.31 400m  4:46.67 
    32.33    36.00    36.67    36.26    36.93    36.63    36.49    35.36 
4. Linda Shaw 12 Co Leeds   4:48.29 + 0.87 570  
 50m    33.20 100m  1:09.54 150m  1:46.26 200m  2:23.42 250m  3:00.21 300m  3:37.65 350m  4:13.88 400m  4:48.29 
    33.20    36.34    36.72    37.16    36.79    37.44    36.23    34.41 
5. Isabella Bosanko 12 Co Sund'land   4:48.72 + 0.88 568  
 50m    32.41 100m  1:08.45 150m  1:45.04 200m  2:22.10 250m  2:59.12 300m  3:36.09 350m  4:13.03 400m  4:48.72 
    32.41    36.04    36.59    37.06    37.02    36.97    36.94    35.69 
6. Antonia Heseltine 12 Co Sheffield   4:49.21 + 0.86 565  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:08.83 150m  1:45.52 200m  2:22.68 250m  2:59.68 300m  3:36.67 350m - 400m  4:49.21 
    32.92    35.91    36.69    37.16    37.00    36.99 -  1:12.54 
7. Katherine Fisher 12 Co Leeds   4:49.48 + 0.70 563  
 50m    32.89 100m  1:09.88 150m  1:46.89 200m  2:24.11 250m  3:01.27 300m  3:38.56 350m  4:14.64 400m  4:49.48 
    32.89    36.99    37.01    37.22    37.16    37.29    36.08    34.84 
8. Shannon Dodson 12 Donc Dartes   4:50.02 + 0.78 560  
 50m    33.28 100m  1:10.80 150m  1:48.21 200m  2:25.73 250m  3:02.52 300m  3:39.65 350m  4:15.00 400m  4:50.02 
    33.28    37.52    37.41    37.52    36.79    37.13    35.35    35.02 
9. Amy Beadle 12 KingstonHull   4:51.85 + 0.83 550  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:08.21 150m  1:45.36 200m  2:23.47 250m  3:00.75 300m  3:38.70 350m  4:15.95 400m  4:51.85 
    32.16    36.05    37.15    38.11    37.28    37.95    37.25    35.90 
10. Maisie Legge 12 Clee & Scun   4:55.10 + 0.84 532  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:10.82 150m  1:48.45 200m  2:25.74 250m  3:02.83 300m  3:40.37 350m  4:17.85 400m  4:55.10 
    33.39    37.43    37.63    37.29    37.09    37.54    37.48    37.25 
11. Dervla Curran 12 KingstonHull   4:58.36 + 0.86 514  
 50m    33.57 100m  1:11.09 150m  1:48.84 200m  2:26.34 250m  3:04.48 300m  3:42.63 350m  4:21.09 400m  4:58.36 
    33.57    37.52    37.75    37.50    38.14    38.15    38.46    37.27 
12. Serra Hale 12 Harrogate   4:58.60 + 0.86 513  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:12.00 150m  1:50.44 200m  2:28.76 250m  3:06.52 300m  3:45.23 350m  4:23.02 400m  4:58.60 
    33.77    38.23    38.44    38.32    37.76    38.71    37.79    35.58 
13. Elizabeth Brook 12 Co Sheffield   5:00.17 + 0.81 505  
 50m    33.81 100m  1:11.27 150m  1:49.38 200m  2:28.23 250m  3:06.96 300m  3:45.69 350m  4:23.72 400m  5:00.17 
    33.81    37.46    38.11    38.85    38.73    38.73    38.03    36.45 
14. Annie Wood 12 Co Sheffield   5:01.97 + 0.86 496  
 50m    34.50 100m  1:11.95 150m  1:50.38 200m  2:28.76 250m  3:07.11 300m  3:45.89 350m  4:23.93 400m  5:01.97 
    34.50    37.45    38.43    38.38    38.35    38.78    38.04    38.04 
15. Jace Cappleman 12 KingstonHull   5:02.31 + 0.92 495  
 50m    34.49 100m  1:12.53 150m  1:51.04 200m  2:29.68 250m  3:08.24 300m  3:47.25 350m  4:25.13 400m  5:02.31 
    34.49    38.04    38.51    38.64    38.56    39.01    37.88    37.18 
16. Charlotte Wren 12 Newburn   5:02.63 + 0.82 493  
 50m    32.99 100m  1:11.25 150m  1:49.65 200m  2:27.74 250m  3:07.17 300m  3:46.73 350m  4:24.65 400m  5:02.63 
    32.99    38.26    38.40    38.09    39.43    39.56    37.92    37.98 
17. Alexandra Bennett 12 Co Newcastle   5:03.81 + 0.98 487  
 50m    34.42 100m  1:12.00 150m  1:50.57 200m  2:28.80 250m  3:08.11 300m  3:47.19 350m  4:25.80 400m  5:03.81 
    34.42    37.58    38.57    38.23    39.31    39.08    38.61    38.01 
18. Bethany Reid 12 Co Leeds   5:04.58 + 0.71 484  
 50m    34.18 100m  1:11.14 150m  1:50.00 200m  2:28.99 250m - 300m  3:47.93 350m  4:27.21 400m  5:04.58 
    34.18    36.96    38.86    38.99 -  1:18.94    39.28    37.37 
19. Emily Haley 12 Chester Le S   5:08.48 + 0.87 465  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:12.62 150m  1:51.78 200m  2:30.75 250m  3:10.27 300m  3:50.35 350m  4:30.25 400m  5:08.48 
    33.94    38.68    39.16    38.97    39.52    40.08    39.90    38.23 
20. Lucy Ryan 12 Tynedale   5:10.04 + 0.79 458  
 50m    34.17 100m  1:11.84 150m  1:50.84 200m  2:30.28 250m  3:10.11 300m  3:50.28 350m  4:30.76 400m  5:10.04 
    34.17    37.67    39.00    39.44    39.83    40.17    40.48    39.28 
21. Megan Riley 12 Co Newcastle   5:10.50 + 0.83 456  
 50m    34.70 100m  1:13.63 150m  1:52.87 200m  2:32.94 250m  3:12.79 300m  3:52.50 350m  4:31.81 400m  5:10.50 
    34.70    38.93    39.24    40.07    39.85    39.71    39.31    38.69 
22. Philippa Chambers 12 Newburn   5:10.59 + 1.04 456  
 50m    34.21 100m  1:12.95 150m  1:51.89 200m  2:31.74 250m  3:11.65 300m  3:51.79 350m  4:31.80 400m  5:10.59 
    34.21    38.74    38.94    39.85    39.91    40.14    40.01    38.79 
23. Constance Whitton 12 Co Sheffield   5:10.60 + 0.84 456  
 50m    34.29 100m  1:12.59 150m  1:52.34 200m  2:32.47 250m  3:12.28 300m  3:52.17 350m - 400m  5:10.60 
    34.29    38.30    39.75    40.13    39.81    39.89 -  1:18.43 
24. Victoria Hall 12 Co Newcastle   5:15.08 + 0.85 437  
 50m    34.78 100m  1:13.51 150m  1:53.67 200m  2:34.14 250m  3:15.12 300m  3:57.10 350m  4:38.13 400m  5:15.08 
    34.78    38.73    40.16    40.47    40.98    41.98    41.03    36.95 
25. Niamh Hogg 12 Derwentside   5:16.32 + 0.83 432  
 50m    33.36 100m  1:11.37 150m  1:50.99 200m  2:30.66 250m  3:11.54 300m  3:53.01 350m  4:34.36 400m  5:16.32 
    33.36    38.01    39.62    39.67    40.88    41.47    41.35    41.96 
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26. Hannah Pilling 12 Bo Kirklees   5:17.11 + 0.96 428  
 50m    35.90 100m  1:15.19 150m  1:56.23 200m  2:36.52 250m  3:17.31 300m  3:57.87 350m  4:38.39 400m  5:17.11 
    35.90    39.29    41.04    40.29    40.79    40.56    40.52    38.72 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Molly Grayson 13 Co Sheffield   4:28.80 + 0.82 704  
 50m    31.06 100m  1:04.28 150m  1:38.19 200m  2:11.74 250m  2:45.87 300m  3:20.48 350m  3:54.65 400m  4:28.80 
    31.06    33.22    33.91    33.55    34.13    34.61    34.17    34.15 
2. Grace Dennis 13 KingstonHull   4:30.42 + 0.96 691  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:04.96 150m  1:38.97 200m  2:13.71 250m  2:48.08 300m  3:22.85 350m  3:57.05 400m  4:30.42 
    31.27    33.69    34.01    34.74    34.37    34.77    34.20    33.37 
3. Ellie Pollard 13 Co Sheffield   4:36.04 + 0.76 650  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:05.69 150m  1:40.37 200m  2:15.82 250m  2:50.86 300m  3:25.88 350m  4:01.13 400m  4:36.04 
    31.68    34.01    34.68    35.45    35.04    35.02    35.25    34.91 
4. Nicola Graham 13 Co Leeds   4:36.63 + 0.79 646  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:07.22 150m  1:42.28 200m  2:17.20 250m  2:52.63 300m  3:27.80 350m  4:02.99 400m  4:36.63 
    31.99    35.23    35.06    34.92    35.43    35.17    35.19    33.64 
5. Freya Resendez 13 Co Leeds   4:36.86 + 0.82 644  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:07.33 150m  1:42.61 200m  2:18.44 250m  2:53.57 300m  3:29.12 350m  4:04.10 400m  4:36.86 
    32.02    35.31    35.28    35.83    35.13    35.55    34.98    32.76 
6. Joanne Simpson 13 Co Leeds   4:37.17 + 0.75 642  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:06.24 150m  1:41.51 200m  2:16.90 250m  2:52.44 300m  3:27.89 350m  4:03.14 400m  4:37.17 
    31.51    34.73    35.27    35.39    35.54    35.45    35.25    34.03 
7. Rachael Grainger 13 Donc Dartes   4:40.14 + 0.92 622  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:06.27 150m  1:42.18 200m  2:17.77 250m  2:53.76 300m  3:29.65 350m  4:05.51 400m  4:40.14 
    31.84    34.43    35.91    35.59    35.99    35.89    35.86    34.63 
8. Harmonie Waterman 13 Bo Kirklees   4:40.23 + 0.83 621  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:43.45 200m  2:19.44 250m  2:55.16 300m  3:31.15 350m  4:06.53 400m  4:40.23 
    32.24    35.37    35.84    35.99    35.72    35.99    35.38    33.70 
9. Alexandra Jackson 13 Bo Stockton   4:42.15 + 0.89 608  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:07.97 150m  1:43.72 200m  2:19.82 250m  2:55.83 300m  3:31.98 350m  4:07.62 400m  4:42.15 
    33.06    34.91    35.75    36.10    36.01    36.15    35.64    34.53 
10. Laura Gillingham 13 Derwentside   4:42.60 + 0.81 606  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:07.00 150m  1:43.06 200m  2:18.95 250m  2:55.36 300m  3:31.85 350m  4:07.82 400m  4:42.60 
    32.26    34.74    36.06    35.89    36.41    36.49    35.97    34.78 
11. Freya Mitchell 13 Co Sheffield   4:44.95 + 0.77 591  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:07.46 150m  1:43.68 200m  2:19.79 250m  2:56.78 300m  3:33.20 350m  4:09.95 400m  4:44.95 
    32.31    35.15    36.22    36.11    36.99    36.42    36.75    35.00 
12. Amy Felgate 13 KingstonHull   4:45.83 + 0.78 585  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:07.32 150m  1:43.49 200m  2:19.96 250m  2:56.57 300m  3:33.57 350m  4:09.94 400m  4:45.83 
    32.00    35.32    36.17    36.47    36.61    37.00    36.37    35.89 
13. Jennifer Knowles 13 Co Sheffield   4:46.69 + 0.86 580  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:07.02 150m  1:43.61 200m  2:20.40 250m  2:57.58 300m  3:34.72 350m  4:11.36 400m  4:46.69 
    31.88    35.14    36.59    36.79    37.18    37.14    36.64    35.33 
14. Lucy Ellis 13 Co Sund'land   4:46.79 + 0.73 579  
 50m    32.37 100m  1:08.72 150m  1:44.96 200m  2:21.59 250m  2:58.51 300m  3:35.43 350m  4:11.95 400m  4:46.79 
    32.37    36.35    36.24    36.63    36.92    36.92    36.52    34.84 
15. Caitlin Dixon 13 Donc Dartes   4:48.99 + 0.98 566  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:44.45 200m  2:21.70 250m  2:59.33 300m  3:37.48 350m  4:13.86 400m  4:48.99 
    32.10    35.70    36.65    37.25    37.63    38.15    36.38    35.13 
16. Rebecca Mottershaw 13 Co Leeds   4:49.81 + 0.71 561  
 50m    33.73 100m  1:11.38 150m  1:48.66 200m  2:25.90 250m  3:02.29 300m  3:39.24 350m  4:15.48 400m  4:49.81 
    33.73    37.65    37.28    37.24    36.39    36.95    36.24    34.33 
17. Emma Sinclair 13 Co Sund'land   4:50.32 + 0.73 558  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:08.45 150m  1:45.23 200m  2:22.11 250m  2:59.73 300m  3:36.48 350m  4:14.02 400m  4:50.32 
    32.51    35.94    36.78    36.88    37.62    36.75    37.54    36.30 
18. Heidi Smith 13 Donc Dartes   4:50.48 + 0.75 558  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:08.79 150m  1:46.05 200m  2:22.90 250m  3:00.34 300m  3:37.40 350m  4:14.95 400m  4:50.48 
    32.49    36.30    37.26    36.85    37.44    37.06    37.55    35.53 
19. Georgia Nixon 13 Middlesboro   4:52.32 + 0.89 547  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:08.52 150m  1:45.12 200m  2:22.46 250m  2:59.74 300m  3:37.53 350m  4:15.20 400m  4:52.32 
    32.62    35.90    36.60    37.34    37.28    37.79    37.67    37.12 
20. Mary Davidson 13 Co Newcastle   4:52.78 + 0.85 544  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:07.20 150m  1:44.54 200m  2:22.40 250m  3:00.75 300m  3:38.75 350m  4:16.26 400m  4:52.78 
    31.80    35.40    37.34    37.86    38.35    38.00    37.51    36.52 
21. Shannon Fowler 13 KingstonHull   4:52.95 + 0.77 544  
 50m    33.00 100m  1:09.99 150m  1:47.27 200m  2:24.96 250m  3:02.32 300m  3:40.51 350m  4:17.42 400m  4:52.95 
    33.00    36.99    37.28    37.69    37.36    38.19    36.91    35.53 
22. Rosie Lindsay 13 Chester Le S   4:53.74 + 0.81 539  
 50m    32.71 100m  1:08.92 150m  1:45.63 200m  2:23.29 250m  3:00.99 300m  3:39.01 350m  4:16.50 400m  4:53.74 
    32.71    36.21    36.71    37.66    37.70    38.02    37.49    37.24 
23. Nicole Clarke 13 Rotherham Mo   4:54.71 + 0.82 534  
 50m    33.61 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:47.60 200m  2:25.13 250m  3:02.85 300m  3:41.01 350m  4:18.88 400m  4:54.71 
    33.61    36.63    37.36    37.53    37.72    38.16    37.87    35.83 
24. Eve Chinnock 13 Middlesboro   4:55.00 + 0.87 532  
 50m    32.38 100m  1:08.95 150m  1:46.45 200m  2:24.42 250m  3:02.56 300m  3:40.35 350m  4:18.45 400m  4:55.00 
    32.38    36.57    37.50    37.97    38.14    37.79    38.10    36.55 
25. Emily Cheung 13 Co Newcastle   4:56.10 + 0.83 526  
 50m    32.90 100m  1:09.55 150m  1:47.02 200m  2:24.65 250m  3:02.70 300m  3:41.29 350m  4:19.06 400m  4:56.10 
    32.90    36.65    37.47    37.63    38.05    38.59    37.77    37.04 
26. Kate Fraser 13 Moors   4:57.48 + 0.93 519  
 50m    32.57 100m  1:08.76 150m  1:46.16 200m  2:24.34 250m  3:03.48 300m  3:42.47 350m  4:21.06 400m  4:57.48 
    32.57    36.19    37.40    38.18    39.14    38.99    38.59    36.42 
27. Jessica Lewington 13 Co Leeds   4:58.68 + 0.83 513  
 50m    33.66 100m  1:11.61 150m  1:50.22 200m  2:28.91 250m  3:06.87 300m  3:45.16 350m  4:23.26 400m  4:58.68 
    33.66    37.95    38.61    38.69    37.96    38.29    38.10    35.42 
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EVENT 502 Girls 10/13 Yrs 400m Freestyle      
28. Jessica Bushby 13 Rotherham Mo   4:58.87 + 0.72 512  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:10.60 150m  1:48.42 200m  2:27.38 250m  3:05.71 300m  3:44.20 350m  4:22.22 400m  4:58.87 
    33.14    37.46    37.82    38.96    38.33    38.49    38.02    36.65 
29. Lyndsay Hall 13 Co Newcastle   5:06.41 + 0.79 475  
 50m    33.76 100m  1:12.62 150m  1:51.38 200m  2:31.92 250m  3:12.04 300m  3:51.26 350m  4:29.65 400m  5:06.41 
    33.76    38.86    38.76    40.54    40.12    39.22    38.39    36.76 
30. Iona Ryder 13 Co Newcastle   5:08.61 + 0.87 465  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:09.87 150m  1:48.59 200m  2:28.76 250m  3:08.73 300m  3:49.18 350m  4:29.06 400m  5:08.61 
    32.62    37.25    38.72    40.17    39.97    40.45    39.88    39.55 
31. Katriona Hole 13 Durham City   5:18.34 + 0.90 423  
 50m    34.67 100m  1:13.37 150m  1:53.91 200m  2:34.79 250m  3:16.25 300m  3:57.28 350m  4:38.70 400m  5:18.34 
    34.67    38.70    40.54    40.88    41.46    41.03    41.42    39.64 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Lauren Hodgson 10 Newburn   5:14.61 + 0.87 439  
 50m    35.52 100m  1:14.59 150m  1:55.50 200m  2:35.53 250m  3:16.80 300m  3:57.72 350m  4:37.69 400m  5:14.61 
    35.52    39.07    40.91    40.03    41.27    40.92    39.97    36.92 
2. Rebecca Williams 10 Middlesboro   5:17.63 + 0.71 426  
 50m    34.34 100m  1:13.33 150m  1:54.57 200m  2:35.35 250m  3:16.49 300m  3:57.17 350m  4:38.12 400m  5:17.63 
    34.34    38.99    41.24    40.78    41.14    40.68    40.95    39.51 
3. Niamh McDonagh 10 Bo Stockton   5:24.49 + 0.93 400  
 50m    37.14 100m  1:18.53 150m  2:00.42 200m  2:42.01 250m  3:23.35 300m  4:05.09 350m  4:45.97 400m  5:24.49 
    37.14    41.39    41.89    41.59    41.34    41.74    40.88    38.52 
4. Elizabeth Swift 10 Kingfisher E   5:25.25 + 0.93 397  
 50m    36.05 100m  1:17.06 150m  1:58.77 200m  2:40.40 250m  3:21.84 300m  4:03.69 350m  4:44.69 400m  5:25.25 
    36.05    41.01    41.71    41.63    41.44    41.85    41.00    40.56 
5. Jodi Bunker 10 Co Sund'land   5:28.81 -.-- 384  
 50m    35.83 100m  1:15.89 150m  3:23.01 200m  2:39.83 250m - 300m  4:05.85 350m  4:48.48 400m  5:28.81 
    35.83    40.06  2:07.12    16.82 -  1:26.02    42.63    40.33 
6. Lauren Exley 10 Durham City   5:31.29 + 0.91 376  
 50m    36.97 100m  1:19.20 150m  2:01.89 200m  2:44.87 250m  3:27.15 300m  4:10.96 350m  4:51.47 400m  5:31.29 
    36.97    42.23    42.69    42.98    42.28    43.81    40.51    39.82 
7. Natasha Davies 10 Co Sheffield   5:32.44 + 0.78 372  
 50m    36.88 100m  1:18.63 150m  2:01.67 200m  2:43.87 250m  3:27.05 300m  4:09.72 350m  4:52.37 400m  5:32.44 
    36.88    41.75    43.04    42.20    43.18    42.67    42.65    40.07 
8. Lucy Nicholson 10 York City   5:32.93 + 0.89 370  
 50m    37.23 100m  1:18.23 150m  2:01.38 200m  2:43.92 250m  3:26.26 300m  4:09.83 350m  4:52.53 400m  5:32.93 
    37.23    41.00    43.15    42.54    42.34    43.57    42.70    40.40 
9. Alice Smith 10 Tynemouth   5:37.83 + 0.87 354  
 50m    35.72 100m  1:17.03 150m  1:59.92 200m  2:43.65 250m  3:28.46 300m  4:13.18 350m  4:56.81 400m  5:37.83 
    35.72    41.31    42.89    43.73    44.81    44.72    43.63    41.02 
10. Beth Turner 10 Hartlepool   5:41.38 + 0.83 343  
 50m    37.24 100m  1:19.96 150m  2:03.30 200m  2:47.53 250m  3:31.47 300m  4:16.14 350m  4:59.95 400m  5:41.38 
    37.24    42.72    43.34    44.23    43.94    44.67    43.81    41.43 
11. Kezia Dowsett 10 Durham City   5:41.50 + 0.90 343  
 50m    37.24 100m  1:19.77 150m  2:03.33 200m  2:47.16 250m  3:31.68 300m  4:15.89 350m  4:59.49 400m  5:41.50 
    37.24    42.53    43.56    43.83    44.52    44.21    43.60    42.01 
12. Anya Sordy 10 Gates &Whick   5:44.47 + 0.69 334  
 50m    37.39 100m  1:22.49 150m  2:07.75 200m  2:52.16 250m  3:36.80 300m  4:20.38 350m  5:04.53 400m  5:44.47 
    37.39    45.10    45.26    44.41    44.64    43.58    44.15    39.94 
13. Jessica Hardingham 10 Co Newcastle   5:47.31 + 0.83 326  
 50m    37.31 100m  1:19.87 150m  2:03.67 200m  2:47.78 250m  3:33.07 300m  4:19.01 350m  5:03.72 400m  5:47.31 
    37.31    42.56    43.80    44.11    45.29    45.94    44.71    43.59 
14. Rachel Taylor 10 South Tyne   5:48.41 + 0.89 323  
 50m    37.22 100m  1:20.42 150m  2:04.98 200m  2:50.72 250m  3:36.25 300m  4:22.26 350m  5:05.89 400m  5:48.41 
    37.22    43.20    44.56    45.74    45.53    46.01    43.63    42.52 
15. Grace Chambers 10 Newburn   5:50.34 + 0.95 318  
 50m    36.88 100m  1:19.54 150m  2:03.35 200m  2:48.48 250m  3:33.30 300m  4:20.71 350m  5:05.40 400m  5:50.34 
    36.88    42.66    43.81    45.13    44.82    47.41    44.69    44.94 
16. Ruth Marley 10 Harrogate   5:54.87 + 1.13 306  
 50m    39.28 100m  1:24.98 150m  2:11.16 200m  2:56.73 250m  3:42.69 300m  4:29.58 350m  5:15.33 400m  5:54.87 
    39.28    45.70    46.18    45.57    45.96    46.89    45.75    39.54 
17. Finleigh Dukes 10 Donc Dartes   5:54.94 + 0.78 305  
 50m    37.35 100m  1:21.66 150m  2:08.69 200m  2:56.29 250m  3:42.34 300m  4:29.67 350m  5:13.34 400m  5:54.94 
    37.35    44.31    47.03    47.60    46.05    47.33    43.67    41.60 
18. Maegan Jones 10 Bo Kirklees   5:55.54 + 0.84 304  
 50m    40.39 100m  1:25.84 150m  2:11.10 200m  2:55.69 250m  3:41.84 300m  4:27.61 350m  5:13.75 400m  5:55.54 
    40.39    45.45    45.26    44.59    46.15    45.77    46.14    41.79 
19. Nina Richardson 10 Co Newcastle   6:01.99 + 0.81 288  
 50m    38.78 100m  1:24.35 150m  2:10.37 200m  2:57.53 250m  3:44.07 300m  4:31.25 350m  5:17.70 400m  6:01.99 
    38.78    45.57    46.02    47.16    46.54    47.18    46.45    44.29 
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EVENT 503 Boys 10/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle       

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Joseph Burrin 11 Newburn   1:05.19 + 0.64 372     31.15 
2. Mason Jacques 11 Chester Le S   1:06.08 + 0.77 357     31.73 
3. Joe Litchfield 11 Donc Dartes   1:06.75 + 0.76 347     31.57 
4. Jarvis Parkinson 11 Donc Dartes   1:07.20 + 0.71 340     32.63 
5. Liam Reveley 11 Gates &Whick   1:07.38 + 0.74 337     32.75 
6. Richard Mawson 11 Co Leeds   1:08.47 + 0.74 321     32.97 
7. Lewis Evers 11 Co Leeds   1:08.51 + 0.80 321     33.27 
8. Thomas Gaskell 11 Co Leeds   1:08.89 + 0.74 315     33.15 
9. Daniel Feather 11 Chester Le S   1:08.90 + 0.77 315     32.70 
10. Seth Waterman 11 Bo Kirklees   1:08.97 + 0.70 314     32.99 
11. Jack Riley 11 South Holder   1:09.14 + 0.76 312     32.82 
12. F Lawless Coombes 11 Co Leeds   1:09.72 + 0.72 304     33.99 
13. James Lockwood 11 Bo Kirklees   1:09.82 + 0.87 303     33.88 
14. Harry Wood 11 Bo Kirklees   1:10.14 + 0.91 299     33.83 
15. Andrew Sutherland 11 Tynemouth   1:10.33 + 0.78 296     34.06 
16. James Towler 11 Co Leeds   1:11.06 + 0.70 287     34.24 
17. Robert Pearson 11 Rotherham Mo   1:11.61 + 0.70 281     34.64 
18. Matthew Patko 11 Harrogate   1:12.03 + 0.78 276     34.67 
19. Nathan Sharman 11 Clee & Scun   1:12.11 + 0.91 275     34.24 
20. L Coales-Duffy 11 Co Newcastle   1:12.46 + 0.90 271     34.33 
21. Robert Kirk 11 Rotherham Mo   1:12.75 + 0.81 268     34.91 
22. Jack Newton 11 Clee & Scun   1:13.11 + 0.72 264     35.07 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. James Burke 12 Clee & Scun   1:00.76 + 0.85 460     29.46 
2. Samuel Dixon 12 Sedgefield   1:02.32 + 0.65 426     30.00 
3. James Row 12 Newburn   1:02.50 + 0.73 422     30.11 
4. Daniel Stanway 12 Co Leeds   1:03.33 + 0.85 406     30.85 
5. Douglas Walker 12 Co Leeds   1:03.53 + 0.78 402     30.86 
6. Oliver Webster 12 Clee & Scun   1:04.02 + 0.82 393     31.02 
7. Alexander Haines 12 Co Sheffield   1:04.78 + 0.72 379     30.57 
8. Kyle Chisholm 12 Bo Kirklees   1:04.95 + 0.66 376  - 
9. Kieran Belk 12 Skipton   1:05.09 + 0.89 374     31.04 
